
11	Russian	Chords
Chords	beginning	with	C,	C#,	D,	Eb,	E,	F,	F#,	G,	Ab,	A,	Bb,	B

A	Russian	Pianist







 






















 









 







   







 



























 

















  






































 










  









   













 

























  















 



















 




























 



 









 





 

 





































 








 

  



   



















 






























 

























   



 

























  











































 
















































































































 Am

	vi

Bb7
bVI7

		A7

bVI7

C7

I7

F#7

IV7

G7
IV7

F
IV

Cm
	vi

Eb7
I7

Cm
	i

A7
IV7

D#7

II7

E7
II7

C
	I

D°7
I°7

A
IV

E
	I

C#°7

	I°7

F7
II7

Em
		i

Eb°7
I°7

E7

I7
C7

bVI7
A7

IV7

Cb7
bVI7

C
bVI

C#m
		i

Dm
i

F#7

II7

C°7

I°7

F#m
ivm

Gm
ivm

F#
IV

F7

IV7

G
IV

Ab7

bVI7

D
I

A
bVI

Ebm
i

Bb
bVI

Eb
I

Fm
ivm

Cb
bVI

Abm
ivm

Am
ivm

Bm
	vi

C#
	I

C#m
	vi

D7

II7
Ab
bVI

A#m
	vi

E°7

I°7

D7
I7

C#7

	I7

A
IV
















 













 















 

















 
































 












 





 

















 



































 







































 



















 






 





















 









 













































 










































 




 





 






 
































































 












 











































 





















   

























 







  




























































 
















 



 









 









 















 































































































  









 




























 











































2







Bb7

IV7

Fb7

bVI7
Abm
	i

Db7

IV7

A7

I7

Bb
IV

	F7

bVI7

F°7

I°7

D7

IV7

Bb7

II7
Ab°7

I°7

B7

II7

Cm
ivm

C
IV

G
	I

B7

IV7
D7

bVI7
D#m
	vi

B
IV

Eb
bVI

Em
vi

Fm
		i

F#m
	i

F#
	I

C
IV

Em
vi

G7

II7

Ab
	I

Bbm
ivm

F7

I7

A
I

Am
		i

Fb
bVI

Db
bVI

Dbm
ivm

Db
IV

F
I

Dm
	vi

F#°7

		I°7

Gm
	i

	F
bVI

Eb
bVI

Dm
ivm

D
IV

F♯m
vi

G7

I7

G#7

	II7

A°7

I°7

F#7

	I7

G7

I7
G
	I

Eb7

bVI7

Fm
vi

Bm
ivm

D
bVI

C7

IV7

Eb7

bVI7

Cm
ivm

C7

IV7

A7

II7
G°7

I°7

A7

II7
Gm
	i

G°7

I°7

Ab7

I7

Db7

bVI7











 

 

  



 



  

 

    









 

 







 

  

 
  



 





























 








    








 

 





 


























 







   



 







 





 

 

   


    







3


B7

I7

Ebm
	ivm

G7

bVI7

Gb
bVI

G#m
	vi

E7

IV7
C#7

	II7
B°7

I°7
Em
ivm

B
I

G
bVI

Bm
	i

Bb7

	I7
Gb7

bVI7
Eb7

IV7
Bbm
	i

Bb°7

I°7

E
IV

Eb
IV

Gm
	vi

Bb
	I

C7

II7


